Tffigif
te.
OPERATING AND HAND CHAIN HOIST
MAINTENANCE
INSTRUCTIONS
WITH PARTS LIST
PUBLICATION NO. LMHA-680
LMHA SERIES

1 1/2 Ton
Part No.
2Ton
Part No.
3Ton
Part No.
5Ton
Part No.
Pinion Shaft 1 GHHSO01 JHHSO01 KHHSO0I LHHSO0I NHHSO01 KHHSO0I
Pinion Gear 2, 3 (Set of 2) GHHSO03T JHHSO03T KHHSO03T LHHSO03T NHHSO03T KHHSO03T
Load Gear 4 GHHSO04 JHHSO04 KHHSO04 LHHSO04 NHHSO04 KHHSO04
Load Sheave 8 GHE5008 JHE5008 KHE5008 LHE5008 NHHSO08 KHFI5008T
Hand Chain (Per Foot) 7 GHHSO09J GHHSO09J GHHSO09J GHHSO09J GHHSO09J GHHSO091
Load Chain (Per Foot) 9 GHSO09T JHHSO09T KHHSO09T LHHSO09T LSB19-2 KHHSO09T
Pawl Kit 10, 12, 66 GHHSO99 JHHSO99 KHHSO99 LHHSO99 NHHSO99 KHHSO99
Disc Hub 13 GHHSO13 JHHSO13 KHHSO13 LHHSO13 THHSO13 KHHSO13
Friction Disc 14 (Set of 2) GHHSO14 JHHSO14 KHHSO14 LHHSO14 LHHSO14 KHHSO14
Ratchet 15 GHHSO15 JHHSO15 KHHSO15 LHHSO15 LHHSO15 KHHSO15
Handwheel Cover 28 GHHSO28 JHHSO28 KHHSO28 LHHSO28 NHHSO28 KHHSO28
Top Hook 32 w/74 GHHSO32T JHHSO32T KHHSO32T LHHSO32T NHHSO32T PHHSO32T
Bottom Hook 47, 48 w/74 GHHSO47U JHHSO47U KHHSO47U LHHSO47U NHHSO47U PHHSO47U
Chain Fastening Bolt 48 GHHSO48U JHHSO48U KHHSO48U LHHSO48U NHHSO48U PHHSO48U
Hardware Repair Kit
Per Hoist
50, 51, 52, 53, 54
55, 56, 65, 84
GHH5586 JHH5586 KHH5586 LHH5586 NHH5586 KHH5586
Bearing for Pinion 67 (Set of 4) GHHSO67 GHHSO67 KHHSO67 LHHSO67 TR132713NR KHHSO67
Bearing for Load Sheave 68 (Set of 2) GHE5005 JHE5005 KHE5005 LHE5005 TR506213NR TR364710NR
Latch Kit 74 GHHSO74U JHHSO74U KHHSO74U KHHSO74U NHHSO74U PHHSO74U
Chain Guide Kit 16 (2), 18, 20 GHH161820 JHH161820 KHH161820 LHH161820 NHHI61820 KHH161820
Gear Side Plate 22 w/67, 68 GHHSO22 JHHSO22 KHHSO22 LHHSO22 NHHSO22 KHHSO22
Wheel Side Plate 24 w/68 GHE5024T JHE5024T KHE5024T LHE5024T NHHSO24T KHHSO24T
Handwheel 25 GHHSO25 JHHSO25 KHHSO25 LHHSO25 NHHSO25 KHHSO25
Gear Cover 27 w/67 GHHSO27 JHHSO27 KHHSO27 LHHSO27 NHHSO27 KHHSO27
Yoke Pin 33 RH4010033 RH4010033 RH4015033 RH4020033 HH4030033 RH4015033
Decal 79 647432401 647432402 647432403 647432404 647432405 647432406
Idle Sheave Assembly 36 — — PHHSO42
When ordering spare parts, be sure to state part number, capacity, model number and quantities referring to the above list.